Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
20
S
ta
nd
ar
d
m

ZGD-M
Code Description d1
Module
M
No. of
teeth Z
D H dH7 l s
#
[mm]
*
[°]
##
[mm]
**
[Nm]
551016 ZGD-1.5-20-M 20 1.5 20 25 23 6 8.1 2.8 0 5 5 18 24
551026 ZGD-1.5-24-M 24 1.5 24 30 25 8 8.1 2.8 0 4 5 22 38
551036 ZGD-1.5-28-M 27 1.5 28 33 26 10 8.1 5.1 0 4 5 25 48
ZGD-F
Code Description d1
Module
M
No. of
teeth Z
D D1 H dH7 h1 h2
#
[mm]
*
[°]
##
[mm]
**
[Nm]
551011 ZGD-1.5-20-F 25 1.5 20 40 33 40 6 17 15 0 5 5 18 50
551021 ZGD-1.5-24-F 30 1.5 24 48 38 42 10 17 18 0 4 5 22 68
551031 ZGD-1.5-28-F 38 1.5 28 53 44 45 12 19 18.5 0 4 5 25 104
# Maximum lateral misalignment allowed.
* Maximum angular misalignment allowed.
## Maximum axial misalignment allowed.
** Maximum torque for operation with perfectly axial shafts (misalignments equal to 0° and 0 mm).